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Chronology
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1997:

TA grand design

2000:
2000:

2002:
2002:
2002:
2003:
2004
2008:

Signal/Track Finder

PAO funded

ES®, AS method
NTAoroposed (with TALE)
renamed intAshra
Ashréal funded

Pt search fotOpF on GRB
Ftsearch for ES, on GRB

2013 NTALol

2014:
2015:

VHEPA2014 @ Kashiwa

VHEPA2015 ®@ipel
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Chronology

1997: TA grand design
2000:Signal/Track Finder
2000: PAO funded

2002: E®, AS method

2002: NTAoroposed (with TALE)
2002: renamed intdAshra

2003: Ashral funded

2004: Ftsearch forOpF on GRB
2008: Ftsearch for ES, on GRB
2013 NTALol

2014: VHEPA2014 @ Kashiwa

2015: VHEPA2015 @ Talipei?
|IAC A.Watson,F.Halzen, T.Kifune
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Front-end Signal Process Scheme

SIGNAL FINDER P TRACK FINDER

= DSP: Signal Finding

S

CSI: 16bit-Dynamic range

LCSH Hp.e/ADC-sample ADC: 12bit-5MHH DSP: Track
VLSI : Cost performance Finding
Charge Successive Integrator Signal Finding

Track Finding



